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LOT 3C

U-A

ISTRICTS

SINGLE DETACHED RESIDEMTIAL

DUPLEX  RESIDENTIAL

MULTIPLE UMIT RESIDENTIAL

COUNTRY RESIDENTIAL

MOBILE HMOME PARK RESIDENTIAL

LIGHT  INDUSTRIAL

GENERAL INDUSTRIAL

RESTRICTED INDUSTRIAL

PARK AND RECREATION

URBAN RESERVE

INSTITUTIONAL

GENERAL COMMERCIAL

HIGHWAY COMMERCIAL

FLOODWAY

FLOODWAY FRINGE

FLIGHT WAY

A-1

R-2
B-3
R-4
B-5

P-R
U-R

Caigury, Alberta

BM. Potter Lonsultants Lid,

Ft. Stmpsan, NWT

STALE




